STUDENT VOTE
FEDERAL 2015

ALBERTA RESULTS



BOW RIVER



ARROWWOOD SCHOOL

Candidate

Political Party

Vote Count

Bow River

Bow River

Bow River

Bow River

Bow River

Bow River

Bow River

Martin Shields

Frans VVandeStroet

William MacDonald Alexander

Rita Ann Fromholt

Fahed Khalid

Lynn MacWilliam

Andrew Kucy

Conservative Party of Canada

Christian Heritage Party of Canada

Liberal Party of Canada

Green Party of Canada

Democratic Advancement Party of

Canada

New Democratic Party

Independent

22

56.41%

17.95%

10.26%

10.26%

2.56%

2.56%

0.00%



BRANT CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

Candidate

Vote Count

Vote %

Bow River

Bow River

Bow River

Bow River

Bow River

Bow River

Bow River

Martin Shields

Rita Ann Fromholt

Frans VVandeStroet

Lynn MacWilliam

Andrew Kucy

William MacDonald Alexander

Fahed Khalid

Political Party

Conservative Party of Canada

Green Party of Canada

Christian Heritage Party of Canada

New Democratic Party

Independent

Liberal Party of Canada

Democratic Advancement Party of

Canada

72

20

18

10

54.55%

15.15%

13.64%

7.58%

4.55%

4.55%

0.00%



BRANT COLONY SCHOOL

Candidate

Vote Count

Vote %

Bow River

Bow River

Bow River

Bow River

Bow River

Bow River

Bow River

Frans VVandeStroet

Martin Shields

Lynn MacWilliam

Fahed Khalid

Andrew Kucy

William MacDonald Alexander

Rita Ann Fromholt

Political Party

Christian Heritage Party of Canada

Conservative Party of Canada

New Democratic Party

Democratic Advancement Party of

Canada

Independent

Liberal Party of Canada

Green Party of Canada

56.25%

18.75%

18.75%

6.25%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%



CARMANGAY

Candidate

Political Party

Vote Count

Bow River

Bow River

Bow River

Bow River

Bow River

Bow River

Bow River

William MacDonald Alexander

Martin Shields

Lynn MacWilliam

Frans VVandeStroet

Andrew Kucy

Fahed Khalid

Rita Ann Fromholt

Liberal Party of Canada

Conservative Party of Canada

New Democratic Party

Christian Heritage Party of Canada

Independent

Democratic Advancement Party of

Canada

Green Party of Canada

13

12

48.15%

44.44%

7.41%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%



CHAMPION SCHOOL

Candidate

Political Party

Vote Count

Bow River

Bow River

Bow River

Bow River

Bow River

Bow River

Bow River

Martin Shields

Frans VVandeStroet

Lynn MacWilliam

Andrew Kucy

Rita Ann Fromholt

Fahed Khalid

William MacDonald Alexander

Conservative Party of Canada

Christian Heritage Party of Canada

New Democratic Party

Independent

Green Party of Canada

Democratic Advancement Party of

Canada

Liberal Party of Canada

13

76.47%

5.88%

5.88%

5.88%

5.88%

0.00%

0.00%



COUNTY CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL

Candidate

Political Party

Vote Count

Bow River

Bow River

Bow River

Bow River

Bow River

Bow River

Bow River

Martin Shields

Fahed Khalid

William MacDonald Alexander

Lynn MacWilliam

Andrew Kucy

Rita Ann Fromholt

Frans VVandeStroet

Conservative Party of Canada

Democratic Advancement Party of

Canada

Liberal Party of Canada

New Democratic Party

Independent

Green Party of Canada

Christian Heritage Party of Canada

106

12

11

74.13%

8.39%

7.69%

4.90%

2.80%

1.40%

0.70%



CALGARY CENTRE



MASTERS ACADEMY AND COLLEGE

Candidate

Political Party

Vote Count

Calgary Centre

Calgary Centre

Calgary Centre

Calgary Centre

Calgary Centre

Joan Crockatt

Kent Hehr

Thana Boonlert

Yogi Henderson

Jillian Ratti

Conservative Party of Canada

Liberal Party of Canada

Green Party of Canada

Independent

New Democratic Party

39

28

47.56%

34.15%

9.76%

4.88%

3.66%



CALGARY MIDNAPORE



TRINITY CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

Candidate Political Party Vote Count
Calgary Midnapore Jason Kenney Conservative Party of Canada 165 76.39%
Calgary Midnapore Laura Weston New Democratic Party 26 12.04%
Calgary Midnapore Haley Brown Liberal Party of Canada 15 6.94%
Calgary Midnapore Brennan Wauters Green Party of Canada 10 4.63%

Calgary Midnapore Peggy Askin Marxist-Leninist Party of Canada 0 0.00%



CALGARY SIGNAL HILL



CALGARY CHRISTIAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Candidate Political Party Vote Count
Calgary Signal Hill Ron Liepert Conservative Party of Canada 50 86.21%
Calgary Signal Hill Khalis Ahmed New Democratic Party 4 6.90%
Calgary Signal Hill Kerry Cundal Liberal Party of Canada 2 3.45%
Calgary Signal Hill Jesse Rau Christian Heritage Party of Canada 1 1.72%
Calgary Signal Hill Tim Moen Libertarian Party of Canada 1 1.72%

Calgary Signal Hill Taryn Knorren Green Party of Canada 0 0.00%



CALGARY SKYVIEW



CALGARY ISLAMIC SCHOOL

Candidate

Political Party

Vote Count

Calgary Skyview

Calgary Skyview

Calgary Skyview

Calgary Skyview

Calgary Skyview

Calgary Skyview

Calgary Skyview

Calgary Skyview

Darshan Singh Kang

Sahajvir Singh

Stephen Garvey

Najeeb Butt

Devinder Shory

Ed Reddy

Daniel Blanchard

Joseph Young

Liberal Party of Canada

New Democratic Party

Democratic Advancement Party of

Canada

Progressive Canadian Party

Conservative Party of Canada

Green Party of Canada

Marxist-Leninist Party of Canada

Independent

126

26

21

15

61.76%

12.75%

10.29%

7.35%

3.92%

2.45%

0.98%

0.49%



HERITAGE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY

Candidate

Political Party

Vote Count

Calgary Skyview

Calgary Skyview

Calgary Skyview

Calgary Skyview

Calgary Skyview

Calgary Skyview

Calgary Skyview

Calgary Skyview

Devinder Shory

Najeeb Butt

Stephen Garvey

Darshan Singh Kang

Sahajvir Singh

Daniel Blanchard

Ed Reddy

Joseph Young

Conservative Party of Canada

Progressive Canadian Party

Democratic Advancement Party of

Canada

Liberal Party of Canada

New Democratic Party

Marxist-Leninist Party of Canada

Green Party of Canada

Independent

179

63

24

23

16

16

16

11

51.44%

18.10%

6.90%

6.61%

4.60%

4.60%

4.60%

3.16%



LETHBRIDGE



CHIN LAKES COLONY SCHOOL

Candidate Political Party Vote Count
Lethbridge Solly Krygier-Paine Rhinoceros Party 5 35.71%
Lethbridge Rachael Harder Conservative Party of Canada 5 35.71%
Lethbridge Geoffrey Capp Christian Heritage Party of Canada 4 28.57%
Lethbridge Kas MacMillan Green Party of Canada 0 0.00%
Lethbridge Cheryl Meheden New Democratic Party 0 0.00%

Lethbridge Mike Pyne Liberal Party of Canada 0 0.00%



COALHURST HIGH SCHOOL

Candidate

Political Party

Vote Count

Lethbridge

Lethbridge

Lethbridge

Lethbridge

Lethbridge

Lethbridge

Rachael Harder

Kas MacMillan

Mike Pyne

Solly Krygier-Paine

Cheryl Meheden

Geoffrey Capp

Conservative Party of Canada

Green Party of Canada

Liberal Party of Canada

Rhinoceros Party

New Democratic Party

Christian Heritage Party of Canada

56

20

14

12

48.70%

17.39%

12.17%

10.43%

7.83%

3.48%



HUNTSVILLE SCHOOL

Candidate

Political Party

Vote Count

Lethbridge

Lethbridge

Lethbridge

Lethbridge

Lethbridge

Lethbridge

Rachael Harder

Mike Pyne

Cheryl Meheden

Kas MacMillan

Solly Krygier-Paine

Geoffrey Capp

Conservative Party of Canada

Liberal Party of Canada

New Democratic Party

Green Party of Canada

Rhinoceros Party

Christian Heritage Party of Canada

15

53.57%

28.57%

10.71%

3.57%

3.57%

0.00%



KATE ANDREWS HIGH SCHOOL

Candidate Political Party Vote Count
Lethbridge Rachael Harder Conservative Party of Canada 56 42.75%
Lethbridge Mike Pyne Liberal Party of Canada 31 23.66%
Lethbridge Cheryl Meheden New Democratic Party 22 16.79%
Lethbridge Solly Krygier-Paine Rhinoceros Party 15 11.45%
Lethbridge Kas MacMillan Green Party of Canada 5 3.82%

Lethbridge Geoffrey Capp Christian Heritage Party of Canada 2 1.53%



PALLISER ALTERNATIVE SECONDARY SCHOOL

(PASS)
[E)IL\ﬁgIBONRAL CANDIDATE POLITICAL PARTY
LETHBRIDGE @ RACHAEL HARDER CONSERVATIVE PARTY OF CANADA 11 55.00%
LETHBRIDGE MIKE PYNE LIBERAL PARTY OF CANADA 6 30.00%
LETHBRIDGE CHERYL MEHEDEN NEW DEMOCRATIC PARTY 2 10.00%
LETHBRIDGE GEOFFREY CAPP CHRISTIAN HERITAGE PARTY OF CANADA 1 5.00%
LETHBRIDGE SOLLY KRYGIER-PAINE RHINOCEROS PARTY 0 0.00%

LETHBRIDGE KAS MACMILLAN GREEN PARTY OF CANADA 0 0.00%



ELECTORAL

DIVISION

PICTURE BUTTE HIGH SCHOOL

CANDIDATE

POLITICAL PARTY

LETHBRIDGE

LETHBRIDGE

LETHBRIDGE

LETHBRIDGE

LETHBRIDGE

LETHBRIDGE

MIKE PYNE

RACHAEL HARDER

SOLLY KRYGIER-PAINE

GEOFFREY CAPP

CHERYL MEHEDEN

KAS MACMILLAN

LIBERAL PARTY OF CANADA

CONSERVATIVE PARTY OF CANADA

RHINOCEROS PARTY

CHRISTIAN HERITAGE PARTY OF CANADA

NEW DEMOCRATIC PARTY

GREEN PARTY OF CANADA

60.87%

21.74%

8.70%

4.35%

4.35%

0.00%



ELECTORAL

DIVISION

R.I. BAKER MIDDLE SCHOOL

CANDIDATE

POLITICAL PARTY

LETHBRIDGE

LETHBRIDGE

LETHBRIDGE

LETHBRIDGE

LETHBRIDGE

LETHBRIDGE

RACHAEL HARDER

MIKE PYNE

CHERYL MEHEDEN

KAS MACMILLAN

GEOFFREY CAPP

SOLLY KRYGIER-PAINE

CONSERVATIVE PARTY OF CANADA

LIBERAL PARTY OF CANADA

NEW DEMOCRATIC PARTY

GREEN PARTY OF CANADA

CHRISTIAN HERITAGE PARTY OF CANADA

RHINOCEROS PARTY

55

12

2

67.07%

14.63%

9.76%

4.88%

2.44%

1.22%



